
Draw Subclasses Horse Owner Rider Go
1 A BEARLY ARMED ANDERSON CATTLE CO CALEB ANDERSON
2 I,L WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON
3 A,G,C BOOMEREYIOUS ANDERSON CATTLE CO BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON
4 A,I SMOOTH CATTY GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT
5 A,I FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS SAWYER MCWILLIAMS
6 A,G METAL TIME LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL
7 I,c SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
8 A MOMS PIE ANDERSON CATTLE CO CALEB ANDERSON
9 A,G,S CHECK REPUBLIC SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON

10 A,G,C ABSOLUTTE FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS
11 L RED HAWK DOWN CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO
12 I WOOD SHE REYCE WINDY PASS, LLC SCOTT CUSICK

12.1 A,I POKER NIGHT ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN STEVE & NANCY MARTIN

13 I STEVIES LAST DANCE DANNY PERDUE DANNY PERDUE
14 I SMOOTH TALKINKITTY REBEKAH RUSSO REBEKAH RUSSO
15 I,c SMOOTH REYZIN FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS
16 A,G,C TALKIN A LIL BIZ VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN
17 A,I METALLIC BABY TIM DRUMMOND MELISSA DRUMMOND
18 A TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
19 L,ln BET SHESA HELLION DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT

19.1 A,I PEPTO GOTCHA COVERED RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES
20 I,L THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON
21 I,s ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO
22 I,g,s ROYALTY SMART KAREN FIELDS GARY D FIELDS
23 A,I CALM BEFOR THE STORM RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES
24 I VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

24.1 A,I BUCCELLATII STEVE E MARTIN STEVE & NANCY MARTIN

25 I,g,c,n,s CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY
26 A,S LIL EMMA JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE
27 A,G,C OUT OF CASH BAR D RANCH LLC ANDY DENT
28 A,S TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS
29 A,C LOVE STUCK BABY KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP
30 A ANIMALESQUE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL
31 I,g,c SMACDIABLO FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS
32 A,G SLUMDOG MILLIONHEIR VON SUTTEN VON SUTTEN
33 L ZIGGY REY VON COURTNEY HURT COURTNEY HURT
34 A,G,C HEY STEVIE BAR D RANCH LLC ANDY DENT
35 I,s ROCKY BOONBOA THERESA GILLOCK THERESA GILLOCK
36 I,g METAL TIME LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL
37 L METALLIC WIPPLASH BRANDON GLEN JENNINGS BRANDON GLEN JENNINGS

37.1 A,G,N MISTER MIYAGI CHRIS W PATTESON CHRIS W PATTESON

38 L ARA REY VON HEATHER HANKINS HEATHER HANKINS
39 I,L TAGS HOT STAR GRAHAM PARTNERSHIP RANDALL GRAHAM
40 A,I TEXAS REYN GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT VIVIANE GUIDI SVERZUT
41 A TESTAROSSA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC DUCE BARLOW
42 L FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS SAWYER MCWILLIAMS
43 A,S ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO
44 L MOONSTRUCK BELIEVER KANDACE BUSSELL KANDACE BUSSELL
45 I,g,s CHECK REPUBLIC SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON
46 A JEWELIA VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL
47 A,I LOVE STRUCK BABE TIM DRUMMOND MELISSA DRUMMOND
48 A VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH
49 A THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON
50 L SMOOTH TALKIN TEXAN HEATHER HANKINS HEATHER HANKINS

50.1 I,g,n MISTER MIYAGI CHRIS W PATTESON CHRIS W PATTESON
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51 A,G REYNY DAY CASH VON SUTTEN ANDREA SUTTEN
52 I ROYAL HIGHLIGHT JANE A ROUNDTREE JANE A ROUNDTREE
53 A,S ROCKY BOONBOA THERESA GILLOCK THERESA GILLOCK
54 I MOMS PIE ANDERSON CATTLE CO CALEB ANDERSON
55 A,N SUPERSTITIONN TYE BACA TYE BACA
56 A,C SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
57 I BEARLY ARMED ANDERSON CATTLE CO CALEB ANDERSON
58 A DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP
59 L SMOOTH CATTY GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT
60 L SIMMERR BRANDON GLEN JENNINGS BRANDON GLEN JENNINGS
61 A WOOD SHE REYCE WINDY PASS, LLC SCOTT CUSICK
62 A MARRON GLACE JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA
63 A,C SMOOTH REYZIN FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS

64 A WEST TEXAS REBEL MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON
65 A CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY
66 I TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
67 A,G BURIN IT DOWN ANDERSON CATTLE CO BELLA MICHELLE ANDERSON
68 I TESTAROSSA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC DUCE BARLOW
69 I,s TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS
70 A,I STYLISH DUALS TIM DRUMMOND HALEY S DRUMMOND

70.1 A,I,S,s IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON
71 I MARRON GLACE JOSE IGNACIO SIGALA ANTONIO SIGALA
72 L TEXAS REYN GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT VIVIANE GUIDI SVERZUT
73 I RED HAWK DOWN CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO CHLOE ANITA COSTELLO
74 A,G,S ROYALTY SMART KAREN FIELDS GARY D FIELDS
75 A,I BOON SUEN GAL RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES
76 A,G,C SMACDIABLO FULTS RANCH LTD CADE FULTS

L-LIMITED lg-LMT GELD lc-LMT CHROME ln-LMT NOV ls-LMT SR
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A-AMATEUR G-AM GELD C-AM CHROME N-AM NOV S-SR
I-INTERMEDIATE g-IM GELD c-IM CHROME n-IM NOV s-IM SR
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